DATA  S H E E T
1©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Zero-touch deployments
• Policy Based Automation
• Auto device profiling and
segmentation
• Non-blocking, line-rate architecture

DATA  S H E E T
cnMatrix™ EX2000 Series Switches
Ordering Information
Type Model Part # Description
Switch cnMatrix | EX2052 MXEX2052GxxA00 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 48 x 1 Gbps and 4 SFP+ - no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2052-P MXEX2052GxPA00
Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, 48 x 1 Gbps and 4 SFP+ Fixed 540 -
no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2052R-P MXEX2052GxPA10
Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, 48 x 1 Gps and 4 SFP+, Removable Power Supply
(not included)  - no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2016M-P MXEX2016MxPA00
Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, 8 x 1 Gbps + 6 x 2.5 Gbps + 2 x SFP+,
no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2028-P MX-EX2028PxA-0
Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, 24 x 1 Gbps and 4 SFP+ fiber ports -
no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2028 MX-EX2028xxA-0 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 24 x 1 Gbps and 4 SFP+ fiber ports - no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2010-P MX-EX2010PxA-0 Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, 8 x 1 Gbps and 2 SFP fiber ports - no power cord
Switch cnMatrix | EX2010 MX-EX2010xxA-0 Intelligent Ethernet Switch, 8 x 1 Gbps and 2 SFP fiber ports - no power cord
CRPS n/a MXCRPSAC600A0 CRPS - AC - 600 W total Power, no power cord
CRPS n/a MXCRPSAC930A0 CRPS - AC - 930 W total Power, no power cord
CRPS n/a MXCRPSAC1200A0 CRPS - AC - 1200 W total Power, no power cord
CRPS n/a MXCRPSDC600A0 CRPS - DC - 600 W total Power, 37 v - 60 v, no power cord
CRPS n/a MXCRPSDC930A0 CRPS - DC - 930 W total Power, 37 v - 60 v, no power cord
CRPS n/a MXCRPSDC1200A0 CRPS - DC - 1200 W total Power, 37 v - 60 v, no power cord
Power Cord n/a N000900L092A AC line cord, US Type B, 15A, 1.2 m C13 connector
Rack Ears n/a MX-EXTXFULLA-1 cnMatrix rack mount kit: Full-width switch
DATA  S H E E T
10©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd. cambiumnetworks.com